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Vendor Contact Name Email ID Telephone
ALL POINTS COMMUNICATIONS, INC  ‐      ;     ‐
ALL TRANSIT LLC IDANIEL LEIBOWITZ BUSN ‐ 516 371‐0870   221 ;    BUSN ‐ 516 371‐0870   221 ;    FAX ‐ 516 371‐3476     ;    FAX ‐ 516 371‐347
APTIMIZED LLC mario spallarossa mspallarossa@aptimized.com BUSN ‐   973/979‐5373     ;    BUSN ‐   973/979‐5373     ;    FAX ‐         ;    FAX 
Autofleet Inc Seth Hochhauser seth@autofleet.io 516/880‐4951  ext
BETTER OPTIMA LLC EDDIE ELIZONDO EDDIE@BETTEROPTIMA.COM 617/586‐9936  ext
CLEVER DEVICES LTD  ‐      ;     ‐
CORPORATE TRANSPORTATION GROUP LTD NORAH C. OREZZOLI NOREZZOLI@NYC2WAY.COM BUSN ‐ 718 643‐4600   3969 ;    BUSN ‐ 718 643‐4600   3969 ;    FAX ‐ 718 625‐2777     ;    FAX ‐ 718 625‐277
Dynamic Ideas LLC Diogo Lousa dlousa@alpharoute.com 781/703‐5491  ext
ERNST & YOUNG U.S. LLP  ‐      ;     ‐
Ecolane Leanora Weaver leanora.weaver@ecolane.com 313/671‐8328  ext
Excellence in Innovation Rani Narula‐Woods rani.innovation@gmail.com 818/489‐8651  ext
GIRO Inc. Frederic Bertolotti tenders@giro.ca 15143830404  ext  2445
GREENPOINT TRANSIT LLC Web Farabow web@ridewithvia.com BUSN ‐   336/259‐7734     ;    BUSN ‐   336/259‐7734     ;    FAX ‐         ;    FAX 
Geotab USA Craig Berndt craigberndt@geotab.com 518/381‐0678  ext
Google Cloud Chris Gabriel cgabe@google.com 774/271‐0801  ext
HBSS Connect Corp Kathy Chamberlain kdc@hbssonline.com 978/807‐3789  ext
HITACHI DIGITAL SERVICES LLC Ajay Thakur ajay.thakur@hitachids.com 516/835‐7211  ext
Harlyn Technology Solutions Kelli McQueen info@harlyntech.com 803/982‐1027  ext
Hydrozn Tarun Amati Contracts@hydrozn.com 361/522‐6762  ext
INIT INNOVATIONS IN TRANSPORTATION, INC.  ‐      ;     ‐
ISI Technology Inc. Josh Milam joshmilam@pinnacletransitadvisors.com 770/371‐6692  ext
IVR Holdings Daniel Tamkin dan@sonant.com 805/698‐7768  ext
KJB Management LLC Kenneth Barrett Kenny9669@icloud.com 917/577‐5832  ext
LIMOSYS LLC  ‐      ;     ‐
MORGAN INGLAND LLC Alex John alex.john@miatlantic.us BUSN ‐   415/992‐8345     ;    BUSN ‐   415/992‐8345     ;    FAX ‐   415/991‐2400     ;    FAX ‐   415/991‐240
MV Zev Naiditch zev.naiditch@mvtransit.com 407/851‐8201  ext
MXV RAIL  ‐      ;     ‐
MYLE WORLDWIDE INC Gabrielle Gorelik Gabrielle@ridemyle.com BUSN ‐   917/842‐4342     ;    BUSN ‐   917/842‐4342     ;    FAX ‐         ;    FAX 
NearForm Holly Hill holly.hill@nearform.com 1.203.451.2107  ext
Nelson\Nygaard Consulting Associates Jeanne Martin marketing@nelsonnygaard.com 415/284‐1544  ext
PREFERRED PACKAGING PLUS INC.  ‐      ;     ‐
QUALITY & ASSURANCE TECHNOLOGY CORP KEITH MACAVOY KMACAVOY@QNATECH.COM BUSN ‐ 646 820‐1207     ;    BUSN ‐ 646 820‐1207     ;    CELL ‐ 631 408‐8556     ;    CELL ‐ 631 408‐8556     ;    FAX ‐ 631 830‐6048     ;    FAX ‐ 631 830‐60
R K Software Inc. Shirley Kubo shirley.kubo@rksoftwareinc.com 718/786‐9338  ext
Rideco US Inc. Babar Tahirkheli babar.tahirkheli@rideco.com 226/240‐1089  ext
SENTRY MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS STEVEN RIVERA SRIVERA@SENTRYMS.COM BUSN ‐   646/239‐9757     ;    BUSN ‐   646/239‐9757
Spare Labs Inc Leslie Taege leslie@sparelabs.com 855/551‐0585  ext
TRAPEZE SOFTWARE GROUP, INC.  ‐      ;     ‐
The Routing Company Maxwell Meyers max@theroutingcompany.com 610/908‐9337  ext
UBER TECHNOLOGIES INC JUSTIN BRANDON JBRANDON@UBER.COM BUSN ‐   574/344‐9765     ;    BUSN ‐   574/344‐9765
UZURV Holdings Inc Trish FitzPatrick rfp@uzurv.com 410/598‐5950  ext
VCLOUD TECH INC MUHAMMAD KHAN NEWYORK@VCLOUDTECH.COM BUSN ‐ 1 833 482‐5683     ;    BUSN ‐ 1 833 482‐5683     ;    FAX ‐ 1 323 978 6928     ;    FAX ‐ 1 323 978 692
VRP CONSULTING INC SVETLANA KUNTSEVICH svetlana.kuntsevich@vrpconsulting.com BUSN ‐   347/620‐3558     ;    BUSN ‐   347/620‐3558
WHOLESALE & MFR PVF INC TED WADERA SALES@WHOLESALEANDMFR.COM MAIN ‐   832/646‐8330     ;    MAIN ‐   832/646‐8330
WestWay Technology LLC Zachary West zachwest@gmail.com 212/933‐9378  ext
Y & S TECHNOLOGIES MORDY FINCK MORDY@YANDSTECH.COM BUSN ‐ 718 473‐0284     ;    BUSN ‐ 718 473‐0284     ;    CELL ‐ 917 279‐7510     ;    CELL ‐ 917 279‐7510     ;    FAX ‐ 718 360‐9627     ;    FAX ‐ 718 360‐96
eRepublic, Inc. Savannah Jossart sjossart@erepublic.com 916/932‐1300  ext


